Crassus GmbH & Co. KG
Josef-Orlopp-Straße 37
10365 Berlin, Germany
Local court Berlin
HRA 50944 B
Personally liable partner
Crassus Verwaltungs GmbH
Management Lars Baier
Local court Berlin
HRB 167557 B
Do you have any questions?
Tel +49 30 3474 765-0
Fax +49 30 3474 765-20
Email info@crassus.de
Web www.crassus.de
USt-IdNr. DE300242912 Query date 23.01.2026, Time 23:52 (CET) en
Page 1 of 1
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Product view Product information
Designation Flexibler Abzweig CFA 060 (50-60, 2'')
Item number  CRA15071
Product description
Abzweig mit T-Winkel (90°) zur Verbindung zweier Rohrsysteme für
gleiche Rohrdimensionen (DN) sowie für gleiche oder unterschiedliche
Werkstoffe und Oberflächenstrukturen; für waagerechten bzw.
senkrechten Einbau geeignet; für den Einsatz Unterputz, im Beton und
Erdreich geeignet; UV- und witterungsbeständiges Material;
geräuschreduzierend
Technical illustration Dimensioning
A | Size range 50-60 mm
L | Length 150 mm
Specification
Pressure-tightness 0.6 bar / 8.7 PSI
Vacuum pressure tightness -0,3 bar
High-pressure flushing
resistance 120 bar
Socket wrench insert SW 8 mm
Tightening torque 6,0 Nm
Product-related standard EN 681-1
Weight 0.281 kg
Material EPDM, Rostfreier Edelstahl V2A
Resistances
Temperature resistance -40 / 120 °C
UV resistant ✔
Suitable for soil ✔
Flush-mounting suited ✔
Product datasheet as a PDF file